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Cold and Hot Display Units

- 220V / 50 Hz electrical power.

- Working temperature: 0 °C +12 °C
- R-134 Arefrigerant gas.

- Led lighting system.

- Double glass.

- 2 adjustable shelves.

- Digital temperature control.

- 220V - 50 Hz Energy.
- Led lighting system.

- Thermostatic control.
- 3 adjustable shelves.

Code

JP.120.S

JP.160.S

JP.120.1

JP.160.

Description

Cold Display Unit
Cold Display Unit
Hot Display Unit

Hot Display Unit

Dimensions
mm

702x568x686

880x568x686

678x578x670

857x578x670

M”

Weight
kg

64

71

48

56

Power
kw

0.16

0.16

1.1

1.5

Net
m3

0.20

0.30

0.20

0.30

Capacity
It
120
160
120

160
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Refrigerated Sushi Display Cases

- 220V - 230V -1 +N -50 60 Hz electrical power.

- -1/+1 OC working temperature.

- Tempered curved glass.

- Lifts up glass to remove for cleaning.

- Led lighting.

- Digital thermometer and thermostat.

- Automatic defrosting.

- Additional cooling system from the top.

- EASYCLEAN TRAYS SYSTEM® provide hygenic usage.

Dimensions
e mm Weight Power Capacity
Code Description kg kw GN 1/3
a b c
JP.STD-6 Refrigerated Sushi Display Cases 1447x387x240 49 0.13 6

JP.STD-8 Refrigerated Sushi Display Cases 1797x387x240 52 0.13 8
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Refrigerated Sushi Display Cases

- 220V - 230V -1 +N -50 60 Hz electrical power.
- -1/+1 OC working temperature.

- Tempered curved glass.

- Lifts up glass to remove for cleaning.

- Led lighting.

- Digital thermometer and thermostat.

- Automatic defrosting.

Dimensions
mm i i
Code Description Weight Net Power Capacity
kg m3 kw
a b c
EMP.SCR.140 Sushi Display Unit 1400x400x250 31 125 2 6x1/3
EMP.SCR.180 Sushi Display Unit 1740x400x250 36 170 2.2 6x1/3

Milk Cooling Cabinet

- 1+1 liter tetrapack package is prepared for recommendation at +5 °C
- Double compensated
- Electric input: 220V~ 1

Dimensions
mm ;
Code Description Weight Power
kg kw
a b c

JP.MC.01 Milk Cooling Cabinet 200x250x320 3 0.7
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Automatic Dough Roller Machine

- 2 fixed and 2 swivelling wheels.

- Dough thickness adjustable from 0,3 - 35 mm
- With emergency off-switch.

- Bracket for additional dough roller.

- Motorised conveyor belts on both sides.

- Easy to clean.

- Foldable tape system.

Dimensions Band
mm : an
Code Description Wi'ght P?(\\/,vver Dimension
g mm
a b c
JPHAB20L Automatic Dough 2950x880x1170 240 0.75 | 2400x500

Roller Machine
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Juice Extractor Citrus Press - Orange Juicers

- Motor power: 220 - 240V - 430 W
- Automatic pulp ejection.

- Turbo button.

- 6300 circuit per a minute.

- Stainless steel body.

- 220V - 1800 rpm motor power.

- Energy saving usage with silent operation.

- Stainless steel body.

Code Description

Juice Extractor
JPKM.01 Citrus Press

JP.PR.01 | Orange Juicer

Dimensions
mm Weight | Power
kg kw
b c
205x310x360 4 0.03
260x254x470 9 0.18

Net
m3

0.04

0.03

Capacity
It

220
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Orange Juicers

- Energy saving usage with silent operation.
- Stainless steel body on top reservoir.

Code Description

Orange Juicer

JP.PR.02 (Stainless Steel)

Manuel Citrus

JP.PR.03 .
Juicer

Dimensions
mm

280x200x470

280x200x470

Weight = Power Net

kg kw m3
9 0.23 0.03
6 - 0.02

Capacity
It

340

110
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Speed Controlled Mixers

- 220V 50 Hz Energy.
- Removable stainless steel tank.

- Safety switch and hygienic usage.
- 1 Of Whisk.

- 1 Of Dough hook.
- 1 Of Mixing Paddle.

- 220V 50 Hz Energy.
- Removable stainless steel tank.

- Safety switch and hygienic usage.
- 1 Of Whisk.

- 1 Of Dough hook.
- 1 Of Mixing Paddle.

Code

JP.MK.107

JP.MK20

Description

Speed Controlled
Mixer

3 Speed Mixer

Dimension
mm

b

415x250x410

420x520x760

Weight
kg

17

80

Net

0.04

0.17

Power

0.32

0.75

Capacity
It

20
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Electrical Doner Blades

- Motor power: 2200 rpm 220V
- Blade diameter: 100 mm

- Cutting thickness: 0 ~ 8 mm
- Blade sharpening tool

Code

JP.100E

JP.D.O1

JP.T.01

Description

Electrical Doner
Blade

Smooth Blade

Knurled Blade

Dimensions
mm

113x190x150

@10

@10

Weight
kg

Power
kw

0.23

Net
m3

0.05
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Immersion Blenders

JP.BLE.O1

- Mixer Length: 250 mm
- Whisk Length: 200 mm
- Motor Power: 350 Watt

- Motor Speed: 4000-16000 rpm

JP.BLE.O2

- Mixer Length: 250 mm
- Whisk Length: 250 mm
- Motor Power: 500 Watt

- Motor Speed: 4000-16000 rpm

Code

JP.BLE.O1

JP.BLE.O2

Description

Immersion
Blender 20 (Wisk
Tool and Cultter)

Immersion
Blender 25 cm
(Wisk Tool and
Cultter)

Dimensions
mm

b

93x163x560

93x163x560

Weight
kg

3.4

4.5

Net
m3

0.02

0.04

Power
kw

350

500

Capacity
It

20-40

20-100
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Juicers

- Provides hygiene with its break-resistant poly; carbonate chamber.
- New system faucet

- Electromagnetic pump / silent reducer motor

- Stainless steel side and front plates

- Quiet, durable, powerful compressor is used.

- It provides easy maintenance and cleaning thanks to its design.

- Provides cooling for juice in all conditions.

JP.DS.20
- Electric Input: 1P 230VAC
- Cable Cross Section (mm2): 3x1,5

JP.DS.40
- Electric Input: 1P 230VAC
- Cable Cross Section (mm2): 3x1,5

Code Description Dimensions Weight Net Power
mm kg m3 kw
JP.DS.20 Juicers 540x205x745 20.5 0.08 4.5

JP.DS.40 Juicers 540x405x745 30.5 0.16 5.7
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Ice Flakers

]

- Evaporator with aluminium panel and copper pipe.
- Sliding door.

!

- Stainless steel body.

JP.85-K

- Production Capacity:85 kg/day
- Bin capacity:20 kg

JP.150-K

- Production Capacity: 150 kg/day
- Bin capacity:150 kg

JP.200-K

- Production Capacity: 200 kg/day
- Bin capacity:220 kg

JP.400-K

- Production Capacity: 400 kg/day
- Bin capacity:400 kg

Code

JP.85-K

JP.150-K

JP.200-K

JP.400-K

Description

Ice Flakers
Ice Flakers (Bin Included)
Ice Flakers (Bin Included)

Ice Flakers (Bin Included)

Dimensions
mm

b

465x595x790

559x800x1356

762x819x646

1219x819x1731

Weight
kg

60
70

92

Net
m3

0.22

0.61

1.03

1.73

Capacity
kg
85
150
200

400
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